Julian Holmes

Director
Represented by:
Hugo Young
TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2025 The Recruit S2 (Director / EP)
2024 Reacher S2 (Director)
2023 Monarch: Legacy of Monsters. (Director)
2023 Carnival Row 2 (Director)
2022 The Recruit (Director)
2021 The Boys 3 (Director)
2020 Lost In Space 3 (Director)
2019 American Gods Series 2 (Director)
2019 Impulse Series 2 (Director)
2019 Suits Series 9 (Director)
2019 Noughts & Crosses (Director)
2018 Iron Fist
2018 Daredevil (Director)

COMPANY

Netflix

Amazon Studios / Skydance /
Paramount

Apple TV+

Legendary / Amazon

Netflix

Amazon

Legendary / Netflix

Canada Film Capital / Starz / Amazon

UCP / You Tube

Hypnotic / USA Network

Mammoth Screen / BBC1

Marvel / Netflix

Marvel / Netflix

PROJECT DETAILS

Directed 2 episodes
Episodes 1 & 5

Episodes 7 & 8

Episodes 3 & 4

3 x episodes

2 x episodes

Eps 303 & 304

2 episodes

1 episode (302)

1 episode

1 episode

Adaptation of Malorie Blackman's best-selling
novel

Lead director

4 x 60min

1 x 60min

1 x 60min
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2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2012-15

2012

2009-11

2006-11

2010

2009

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2005

2004-05

2004

2002

2002

Outlander 4 (Director)

Class (Director)

Hooten & The Lady (Director)

Beowulf (Director)

The Interceptor (Director)

The Smoke (Director)

Strikeback (Director)

Vera 2 (Director)

Law & Order: UK (Director)

Spooks (Director)

Lip Service (Director)

Lark Rise To Candleford 2 (Director)

Trial & Retribution (Director)

Honest (Director)

Party Animals (Director)

New Street Law (Director)

The Golden Hour (Director)

Distant Shores (Director)

Bad Girls (Director)

No Angels (Director)

Monarch Of The Glen 4 (Director)

Dead Casual (Director)

Left Bank Pictures / Starz

BBC

Red Planet Pictures / Sky

ITV

BBC 1

Kudos / Sky 1

Left Bank Pictures / HBO / Sky

ITV Studios / ITV

Kudos / BBC

Kudos / BBC

BBC

BBC

La Plante Productions

Greenlit Rights / ITV 1

World Productions / BBC

Red Productions

Talkback Productions / ITV

Granada Media Group

Shed Productions / ITV

World / Channel 4

Ecosse /BBC 1

Worlds End / BBC Choice

Lead director

2 x 60min

1 x 60min

1 x 60min

2 x 60min

2 x 60minutes

2 x 60minutes

Series4/5

6 x 60min

Series 2, 3,4, 5,

5 episodes

Series 5,9, 10

6 x 60min

2 x 60 minutes

1 x 60 minutes

Series 12

2 x 60 minutes

3 x 60 minutes

3 x 60 minutes

3 x 60 minutes

2 x 90 minutes of new series

Series 6, 7

3 episodes

3 episodes

TV Movie



2002

2000-01

2001

2000

1997-2000

1998-9

1999

Rescue Me (Director)

Attachements (Director)

The Vice 3 (Director)

The Bill (Director)

Eastenders (Director)

Casualty (Director)

Emmerdale (Director)

World / BBC 2

World / BBC 2

Carlton

Pearson / ITV

BBC

BBC

YTV

Series 1,2

3 episodes

1 episode

3 episodes

Series 14, 2 episodes

One hour special and 4 episodes



