Julian Holmes

Director

Represented by:

Hugo Young

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	The Recruit S2 (Director / EP)	Netflix	Directed 2 episodes Episodes 1 & 5
2024	Reacher S2 (Director)	Amazon Studios / Skydance / Paramount	Episodes 7 & 8
2023	Monarch: Legacy of Monsters. (Director)	Apple TV+	Episodes 3 & 4
2023	Carnival Row 2 (Director)	Legendary / Amazon	3 x episodes
2022	The Recruit (Director)	Netflix	2 x episodes
2021	The Boys 3 (Director)	Amazon	Eps 303 & 304
2020	Lost In Space 3 (Director)	Legendary / Netflix	2 episodes
2019	American Gods Series 2 (Director)	Canada Film Capital / Starz / Amazon	1 episode (302)
2019	Impulse Series 2 (Director)	UCP / You Tube	1 episode
2019	Suits Series 9 (Director)	Hypnotic / USA Network	1 episode
2019	Noughts & Crosses (Director)	Mammoth Screen / BBC1	Adaptation of Malorie Blackman's best-selling novel
			Lead director
			4 x 60min
2018	Iron Fist	Marvel / Netflix	1 x 60min
2018	Daredevil (Director)	Marvel / Netflix	1 x 60min



2017	Outlander 4 (Director)	Left Bank Pictures / Starz	Lead director 2 x 60min
2016	Class (Director)	BBC	1 x 60min
2016	Hooten & The Lady (Director)	Red Planet Pictures / Sky	1 x 60min
2015	Beowulf (Director)	ITV	2 x 60min
2015	The Interceptor (Director)	BBC 1	2 x 60minutes
2014	The Smoke (Director)	Kudos / Sky 1	2 x 60minutes
2012-15	Strikeback (Director)	Left Bank Pictures / HBO / Sky	Series 4 / 5 6 x 60min
2012	Vera 2 (Director)	ITV Studios / ITV	
2009-11	Law & Order: UK (Director)	Kudos / BBC	Series 2, 3, 4, 5,
			5 episodes
2006-11	Spooks (Director)	Kudos / BBC	Series 5, 9, 10
			6 x 60min
2010	Lip Service (Director)	BBC	2 x 60 minutes
2009	Lark Rise To Candleford 2 (Director)	BBC	1 x 60 minutes
2009	Trial & Retribution (Director)	La Plante Productions	Series 12
			2 x 60 minutes
2008	Honest (Director)	Greenlit Rights / ITV 1	3 x 60 minutes
2007	Party Animals (Director)	World Productions / BBC	3 x 60 minutes
2006	New Street Law (Director)	Red Productions	3 x 60 minutes
2005	The Golden Hour (Director)	Talkback Productions / ITV	2 x 90 minutes of new series
2005	Distant Shores (Director)	Granada Media Group	
2004-05	Bad Girls (Director)	Shed Productions / ITV	Series 6, 7
			3 episodes
2004	No Angels (Director)	World / Channel 4	3 episodes
2002	Monarch Of The Glen 4 (Director)	Ecosse / BBC 1	
2002	Dead Casual (Director)	Worlds End / BBC Choice	TV Movie

2002	Rescue Me (Director)	World / BBC 2	
2000-01	Attachements (Director)	World / BBC 2	Series 1, 2
			3 episodes
2001	The Vice 3 (Director)	Carlton	
2000	The Bill (Director)	Pearson / ITV	1 episode
1997-2000	Eastenders (Director)	BBC	3 episodes
1998-9	Casualty (Director)	BBC	Series 14, 2 episodes
1999	Emmerdale (Director)	YTV	One hour special and 4 episodes